voter_name

ALVARADO, JOSE ORTIZ
BARRERA, MARIA IDOLINA
CASTILLO, MANUEL
CERVANTES, DIANA

CONDE, DIANA ELIZABETH
CONDE, RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ
DELUNA, OSCAR

ESCAMILLA, CHRISTA BIANCA
ESCAMILLA, MARIA ALICIA
GALVAN, DEBORAH ANNE
GALVAN, JORGE LUIS
GARZA, AARON JOSPEH
GARZA, ALFREDO Il

GARZA, ALFREDO IV

GARZA, JOSEFINA

GIL, MARIA GUADALUPE
GONZALES, ADRIANA
GONZALES, DANIEL JR
GONZALES, RODNEY
HERNANDEZ, ANNIKA IVETTE
HERNANDEZ, HECTOR HUGO
HERNANDEZ, LORIE ANN
HERNANDEZ, RUBEN RENE
HINOJOSA, ANITA TREVINO
HINOJOSA, MARGARITA ANA
HINOJOSA, VALERIE ANN
LOPEZ, ANNA LUISA

LOPEZ, FERNANDO JR

LOPEZ, VELMA

MARTINEZ, FELICITAS URBINA
MILLER, TOMAS JR
MONCEVAIS, MARIO JR
MONCEVAIS, YADIRA
OVIEDO, CASSANDRA RAE
PEDRAZA, ROSA LEE

PEREZ, EMILY MARIE

PEREZ, RAMON JR

POSAS, CELIA

QUIROGA, JESSE

REYES, ERICA ANNETTE
REYES, LUCAS JAMES

REYES, VICTORIA FAITH
ROCHA, ANTONIA G

ROCHA, PABLO RAMIREZ
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIC
SALAS, RUBEN

id_voter

1006290832 IN-PERSON
1009036705 IN-PERSON
2216205565 IN-PERSON
1006332597 IN-PERSON
1006309579 IN-PERSON
1006366556 IN-PERSON
1211969740 IN-PERSON
2173166180 IN-PERSON
2154956994 IN-PERSON
1145140980 IN-PERSON
1021134684 IN-PERSON
2135349737 IN-PERSON
1011702970 IN-PERSON
1181315033 IN-PERSON
1006308455 IN-PERSON
1196368160 IN-PERSON
1149970060 IN-PERSON
1006323678 IN-PERSON
2137620569 IN-PERSON

voting_method

2139153757
1000647663
2172059979
2172059470
1006348607
2163585189
2222732220
1072281170
1006329762
1006355962
1006343485
1157002973
1160754567
1151221142
1150613987

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

1006301468 IN-PERSON
2197914341 IN-PERSON
1006082648 IN-PERSON
1006337516 IN-PERSON
1006295860 IN-PERSON
2157773356 IN-PERSON
1215512580 IN-PERSON
2134960104 IN-PERSON
1187946802 IN-PERSON
1192189159 IN-PERSON
1006343503 IN-PERSON
1006318479 IN-PERSON

tx_precinct_code

7A
7A

1A
2A
2A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
7A

7A

11A
8A
1A
1A

1A
2A
8A
2A
8A
8A
1A
2A

8A
1A
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SANDOVAL, ANGEL ALEJANDRO
SANDOVAL, FRANCISCO DAMIAN

SERNA, JAIME JUAN

SIAS, ALMA

SOSA, EMBER GINNY
SOSA, MICHAEL JAVIER
SOTELO, RODOLFO
TORRES, ESTELA
TORRES, VANESSA ALYSA
TREVINO, RAUL JR
TRISTAN, GILBERTO
TRISTAN, MARIA YBARRA
URBINA, JULIA

VASQUEZ, CELYNA MICHELLE
VASQUEZ, ELENA
VASQUEZ, NOE PEREZ
VILLARREAL, JAIME
VILLARREAL, SUE ANN

2159831210 IN-PERSON
2148582229 IN-PERSON
2177213820 IN-PERSON
1009370238 IN-PERSON
1196396317 IN-PERSON
1167702246 IN-PERSON
1006318530 IN-PERSON
1006339628 IN-PERSON
1213605340 IN-PERSON
2163460553 IN-PERSON
1015477410 IN-PERSON
1006365492 IN-PERSON
1006343492 IN-PERSON
2153578814 IN-PERSON
1006350493 IN-PERSON
1006350472 IN-PERSON
1006322969 IN-PERSON
1006344255 IN-PERSON

1A
1A
2A
2A
1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
1A

8A
2A
2A
2A



