

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
ALVARADO, JOSE ORTIZ	1006290832	IN-PERSON	7A
BARRERA, MARIA IDOLINA	1009036705	IN-PERSON	7A
CASTILLO, MANUEL	2216205565	IN-PERSON	9
CERVANTES, DIANA	1006332597	IN-PERSON	1A
CONDE, DIANA ELIZABETH	1006309579	IN-PERSON	2A
CONDE, RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ	1006366556	IN-PERSON	2A
DELUNA, OSCAR	1211969740	IN-PERSON	4
ESCAMILLA, CHRISTA BIANCA	2173166180	IN-PERSON	9
ESCAMILLA, MARIA ALICIA	2154956994	IN-PERSON	9
GALVAN, DEBORAH ANNE	1145140980	IN-PERSON	1A
GALVAN, JORGE LUIS	1021134684	IN-PERSON	1A
GARZA, AARON JOSPEH	2135349737	IN-PERSON	1A
GARZA, ALFREDO III	1011702970	IN-PERSON	1A
GARZA, ALFREDO IV	1181315033	IN-PERSON	1A
GARZA, JOSEFINA	1006308455	IN-PERSON	1A
GIL, MARIA GUADALUPE	1196368160	IN-PERSON	7A
GONZALES, ADRIANA	1149970060	IN-PERSON	4
GONZALES, DANIEL JR	1006323678	IN-PERSON	7A
GONZALES, RODNEY	2137620569	IN-PERSON	9
HERNANDEZ, ANNIKA IVETTE	2139153757	IN-PERSON	11A
HERNANDEZ, HECTOR HUGO	1000647663	IN-PERSON	8A
HERNANDEZ, LORIE ANN	2172059979	IN-PERSON	1A
HERNANDEZ, RUBEN RENE	2172059470	IN-PERSON	1A
HINOJOSA, ANITA TREVINO	1006348607	IN-PERSON	5
HINOJOSA, MARGARITA ANA	2163585189	IN-PERSON	9
HINOJOSA, VALERIE ANN	2222732220	IN-PERSON	5
LOPEZ, ANNA LUISA	1072281170	IN-PERSON	8
LOPEZ, FERNANDO JR	1006329762	IN-PERSON	1A
LOPEZ, VELMA	1006355962	IN-PERSON	2A
MARTINEZ, FELICITAS URBINA	1006343485	IN-PERSON	8A
MILLER, TOMAS JR	1157002973	IN-PERSON	2A
MONCEVAIS, MARIO JR	1160754567	IN-PERSON	8A
MONCEVAIS, YADIRA	1151221142	IN-PERSON	8A
OVIEDO, CASSANDRA RAE	1150613987	IN-PERSON	1A
PEDRAZA, ROSA LEE	1006301468	IN-PERSON	2A
PEREZ, EMILY MARIE	2197914341	IN-PERSON	7
PEREZ, RAMON JR	1006082648	IN-PERSON	9
POSAS, CELIA	1006337516	IN-PERSON	8
QUIROGA, JESSE	1006295860	IN-PERSON	8
REYES, ERICA ANNETTE	2157773356	IN-PERSON	7
REYES, LUCAS JAMES	1215512580	IN-PERSON	1
REYES, VICTORIA FAITH	2134960104	IN-PERSON	1
ROCHA, ANTONIA G	1187946802	IN-PERSON	4
ROCHA, PABLO RAMIREZ	1192189159	IN-PERSON	4
RODRIGUEZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO	1006343503	IN-PERSON	8A
SALAS, RUBEN	1006318479	IN-PERSON	1A

SANDOVAL, ANGEL ALEJANDRO	2159831210 IN-PERSON	1A	
SANDOVAL, FRANCISCO DAMIAN	2148582229 IN-PERSON	1A	
SERNA, JAIME JUAN	2177213820 IN-PERSON	2A	
SIAS, ALMA	1009370238 IN-PERSON	2A	
SOSA, EMBER GINNY	1196396317 IN-PERSON	1A	
SOSA, MICHAEL JAVIER	1167702246 IN-PERSON	1A	
SOTELO, RODOLFO	1006318530 IN-PERSON	1A	
TORRES, ESTELA	1006339628 IN-PERSON	2A	
TORRES, VANESSA ALYSA	1213605340 IN-PERSON	2A	
TREVINO, RAUL JR	2163460553 IN-PERSON	1A	
TRISTAN, GILBERTO	1015477410 IN-PERSON		7
TRISTAN, MARIA YBARRA	1006365492 IN-PERSON		7
URBINA, JULIA	1006343492 IN-PERSON	8A	
VASQUEZ, CELYNA MICHELLE	2153578814 IN-PERSON	2A	
VASQUEZ, ELENA	1006350493 IN-PERSON	2A	
VASQUEZ, NOE PEREZ	1006350472 IN-PERSON	2A	
VILLARREAL, JAIME	1006322969 IN-PERSON		8
VILLARREAL, SUE ANN	1006344255 IN-PERSON		8